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List of Consultations and Advice

Thursday 18 July 2002 Individual
The Honourable Justice N Owen, Supreme Court of Western Australia
Mr Wayne Martin QC, Western Australia Bar

Thursday 25 July 2002 Individual
Ms Fiona Tito, Executive Director, Enduring Solutions Pty Ltd

Friday 26 July 2002 Australian Health and Medical Advisory Council (AHMAC)
Professor Marcia Neave
Ms Fiona Tito
Mr James Murray
Mr Bill Madden
Mr Peter Quinton
Dr Ross Sweet

Monday 29 July 2002 Individual
The Hon. Justice Keith Mason, President, New South Wales Court of
Appeal

Wednesday 31 July 2002 United Medical Protection (UMP)
Dr Malcolm Stuart
Mr D. Brown

Individual
Dr Shirley Prager
Professor Ann Daniel

Thursday 1 August 2002 Clayton Utz
Ms Jocelyn Kellam
Mr Colin Loveday

Individual
The Hon. Justice G. L. Davies, Court of Appeal, Supreme Court of
Queensland

Friday 2 August 2002 NSW Law Reform Commission
Peter Hennessy, Executive Director

Individual
Mr Michael Grant-Taylor SC, Queensland Bar
Professor Nicholas Mullany, Western Australia Bar

Monday 5 August 2002 Individual
Professor John Keeler
Associate Professor Richard Bryant
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Tuesday 6 August 2002 Australian Competition and Consumer Commission (ACCC)
Professor Alan Fels, Chairperson
Ms Jennifer McNeil, Commissioner
Mr Brian Cassidy, CEO
Mr Robert Antich, General Manager, Compliance Strategies
Mr Henry Ergas, Network Economics Consulting Group

Dust Diseases Tribunal
His Honour Judge Duck

Individual
His Honour Chief Judge K. J. Hammond, Chief Judge, District Court of
Western Australia
The Hon. Chief Justice Doyle, Supreme Court of South Australia

Wednesday 7 August 2002 Individual
Mr John Hislop QC, New South Wales Bar
Mr D. Jackson QC, New South Wales Bar
The Hon. Chief Justice W Cox, Supreme Court of Tasmania

Thursday 8 August 2002 Local Government Association
Mr Alby Taylor
Mr David Clark, Legal Officer

Individual
Professor Harold Luntz

Friday 9 August 2002 Individual
Professor Jim Davis

Monday 12 August 2002 Australian Plaintiff Lawyers Association (APLA)
Ms Jane Staley, Executive Officer
Mr Peter Semmler QC
Dr Andrew Morrison
Mr John Gordon

Law Council of Australia (LCA)
Mr Tony Abbott, President
Mr Ron Heinrich, President-Elect
The Hon L. J. Priestley QC, consultant barrister assisting the Law
Council of Australia
Mr James Greentree-White, Legal Officer

Tuesday 13 August 2002 Individuals
Professor Jane Stapleton
Dr Nick Seddon

Thursday 15 August 2002 Insurance Council of Australia (ICA)
Mr Alan Mason, Executive Director
Mr Dallas Booth, Deputy Chief Director
Mr John Morgan, Partner, Allens Arthur Robinson
Mr Mohinder Kumar, National Claims Manager, Allianz Insurance
Australia

Individual
Chief Judge G. Waldron
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Tuesday 20 August 2002 Individual
Mr Ian Freckleton

Wednesday 21 August 2002 Individual
The Hon. Justice J Wood, Chief Judge at Common Law, Supreme Court
of NSW

Thursday 5 September 2002 Law Council of Australia (LCA)
Mr Tony Abbott, President
Hon L. J. Priestley QC, consultant barrister assisting the Law Council of
Australia
Professor Nicholas Mullany, barrister assisting the Law Council of
Australia
Mr James Greentree-White, Legal Officer

Friday 6 September 2002 Individual
Dr Yolande Lucire

Monday 9 September 2002 Insurance Council of Australia (ICA)
Mr Dallas Booth, Deputy Chief Director


